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Callington

Supplying military agencies across the world for over 40 years, Callington

continue to innovate and supply advanced specialty chemicals that help your
assets to run with precision excellence in all areas.

Metalworking Fluids
ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUTTING EDGE SYNTHETIC METALWORKING FLUIDS

Callington offer a complete range of cutting fluids, metal forming lubricants, process
cleaners and rust preventatives. We strive to develop products which not only provide
process efficiencies and cost savings but deliver on our vision to ensure our products
contribute to long term environmental sustainability.

* Metal Cutting Fluids
* Metal Forming Fluids

» Surface Treatment Fluids - Cleaners and Rust Preventives

* Hand Applied Metalworking Fluids
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Non-Destructive Testing
MAGNETIC PARTICLE & FLUORESCENT PENETRANTS

Callington Non-Destructive Testing technology is globally approved by aerospace
primes and the manufacturing industry to carry out inspection and detect defects
in critical parts that could fail in service. Conforming and manufactured to meet
industrial and aerospace standards it is accepted by and exceeds customer
requirements and provide asset owners the highest degree of confidence.

* Penetrants
* Developers
e Cleaners and Removers SHERWIN
* Hi-Temp Penetrant System . =

* Magnetic Particles

* Equipment and Accessories

NATO Stock NATO Stock NATO Stock NATO Stock NATO Stock
Number: Number: Number: Number: Number:
685001889868 6850008411347 6850012657233 6850013169431 6850001608481

Welding & Fabrication
WELDING & METAL TREATMENT PRODUCTS

Callington is recognised as a supplier of high-quality welding chemicals and metal
treatment products including anti-spatter sprays, anti-spatter gels, developers,
pickling gels, and pickling pastes.

* Surface Treatment TED JEW
* Spatter Protection

» Surface Coatings e

S-WELD

SPATTER GUARD

Anti-Spatter
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Maintenance Sector
MAINFRAME, COMPONENT MAINTENANCE & CLEANING

Callington offer a range of solutions that will help to maintain valuable assets.
From cleaning products for aircraft exterior cleaning to mainframe and component
maintenance products

» Aircraft toilet system
cleaners

» Exterior cleaners
* Paint Strippers

* Disinfection

NATO Stock Number:
6810-01-3817169 (1509)

Border Biosecurity and Personnel Protection

Callington has been the prime supplier of World Health Organization border
biosecurity products to the global aviation industry since 1990. Many of our
aviation products hold Boeing, Airbus USAF French Military and NATO approvals.
Callington is on advisory
committees for the World
Health Organization, SAE
& US Army.

* Disinsection
* Pest Control

* Personnel Protection

NATO Stock NATO Stock NATO Stock NATO Stock Number:  NATO Stock Number:
Number: 6840-66-  Number: 6840-66- Number: 6840-66- 6840-14-6048349 6840-14-5952417
131-2263 (1509) 0976309 (1009) 133-0081 (1009) (100ml perfume) (100ml)

NATO Stock Number:  NATO Stock Number:
6840-14-5797140 6840-14-5941034
(100ml no perfume) (200ml)



Fuel & Diesel Engine Quality Management
DIESEL FUEL ADDITIVES

The ROX® Range of fuel treatments brings all of Callington’s expertise together to
create solutions. Our range has been formulated utilising experience gained from over
40 years in the Petroleum Industry.

The ROX® Range of solutions have been specifically formulated to treat and prevent
contaminants, improve stability, improve quality and performance and reduce
consumption and emissions.

* Marine
* Biodiesel
* Trucks

* Fuel Depots
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Military Clients

Cage Codes: Z5104 & FA2X6
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Product Name NATO Stock No. Product Name NATO Stock No. Product Name NATO Stock No.

6840-14-5994327

SINGAPORE
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Lufthansa D ARBELGIUM IndiGo
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easyJet

Netbiokem DSAM

NFAIT-60T One Shot

NFAIT-40T One Shot

NFAIT-30T Multi Shot

NFAI Perm #216
(60g One Shot)

Skin2P Body 100ml
(no perfume)

Screen2P Wear 100ml

Screen2P Wear 200ml

Aeroprep

6840-66-1656050
6840-14-5672263
6840-66-1656051
6840-14-5774534

6840-14-5874817

6840-14-5947644

6840-14-6023808

6840-14-4469956

6840-14-5797140

6840-14-5952417

6840-14-5941034

6840-66-1604774

Citra-Safe

Screenpad 2000

Bio-clean 360

CH-D60

Blue Lagoon
Water

Skin2P Body
100ml (perfumed)

Ki-ose 323

Ki-ose 320

Dubl-Chek BO-1

Dubl-Chek DP-50

6850-01-378-0575
6850-01-378-0886
6850-01-378-0797

6850-14-5977544

6840-66-1669173

6840-66-1520041

6840-66-167-2067

6840-14-6048349

6840-14-6005555

7930-14-5269095

6850-01-889868

6850-01-2657233

Callington
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Prespray 100g

Top of Descent 100g

1-Shot 1509

Kilblat 250

Dubl-Chek
Developer D-100

Dubl-Chek Glo-Netic

Dubl-Chek DR-64

Dubl-Chek RC-65

Dubl-Chek DP-40

6840-66-1330081
6840-01-6752534

6840-66-0976309

6840-66-1312263

6840-14-3575883

6850-01-3169431

6850-00-8411347

6850-00-1608481

6850-01-458-8296

6850-01-316-9420

CALLINGTON OPERATES GLOBALLY ACROSS SIX CONTINENTS AND OUR SPECIALTY PRODUCTS AND
SERVICES ARE PROVIDED TO CUSTOMERS IN OVER 150+ COUNTRIES.
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Callington Canada
canada@callington.com
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Callington Singapore Pte Ltd
singapore@callington.com
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Callington UK Ltd
UK@callington.com

Callington Thailand
thailand@callington.com
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Callington Haven Pty Ltd
australia@callington.com

Callington Inc
americas@callington.com

Callington India
india@callington.com

Callington Malaysia
malaysia@callington.com

PSA Paris
europe@callington.com
psa@psa-paris.com

Callington Middle East
uae@callington.com

Callington Vietnam
viethnam@callington.com

Callington Philippines
philippines@callington.com

Callington Hong Kong
hongkong@callington.com

AUS: +61 2 9898 2700 UK: +44 3301 248 121 FRA: +33 (0) 164 11 33 22




