

SPECIALTY CHEMICAL MANUFACTURER

For Operational Excellence



















Callington

Supplying military agencies across the world for over 40 years, Callington continue to innovate and supply advanced specialty chemicals that help your assets to run with precision excellence in all areas.

Metalworking Fluids

ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY CUTTING EDGE SYNTHETIC METALWORKING FLUIDS

Callington offer a complete range of cutting fluids, metal forming lubricants, process cleaners and rust preventatives. We strive to develop products which not only provide process efficiencies and cost savings but deliver on our vision to ensure our products contribute to long term environmental sustainability.

- Metal Cutting Fluids
- Metal Forming Fluids
- Surface Treatment Fluids Cleaners and Rust Preventives
- Hand Applied Metalworking Fluids





Non-Destructive Testing

MAGNETIC PARTICLE & FLUORESCENT PENETRANTS

Callington Non-Destructive Testing technology is globally approved by aerospace primes and the manufacturing industry to carry out inspection and detect defects in critical parts that could fail in service. Conforming and manufactured to meet industrial and aerospace standards it is accepted by and exceeds customer requirements and provide asset owners the highest degree of confidence.

- Penetrants
- Developers
- Cleaners and Removers
- Hi-Temp Penetrant System
- Magnetic Particles
- Equipment and Accessories



NATO Stock Number: 685001889868



NATO Stock Number: 6850008411347



NATO Stock Number: 6850012657233



NATO Stock Number: 6850013169431



NATO Stock Number: 6850001608481

Welding & Fabrication

WELDING & METAL TREATMENT PRODUCTS

Callington is recognised as a supplier of high-quality welding chemicals and metal treatment products including anti-spatter sprays, anti-spatter gels, developers, pickling gels, and pickling pastes.

- Surface Treatment
- Spatter Protection
- Surface Coatings





Maintenance Sector

MAINFRAME, COMPONENT MAINTENANCE & CLEANING

Callington offer a range of solutions that will help to maintain valuable assets. From cleaning products for aircraft exterior cleaning to mainframe and component maintenance products

- Aircraft toilet system cleaners
- Exterior cleaners
- Paint Strippers
- Disinfection



NATO Stock Number: 6810-01-3817169 (150a)

Border Biosecurity and Personnel Protection

Callington has been the prime supplier of World Health Organization border biosecurity products to the global aviation industry since 1990. Many of our aviation products hold Boeing, Airbus USAF French Military and NATO approvals.

Callington is on advisory committees for the World Health Organization, SAE & US Army.

- Disinsection
- Pest Control
- Personnel Protection



NATO Stock Number: 6840-66-131-2263 (150g)



NATO Stock Number: 6840-66-0976309 (100a)



Number: 6840-66-133-0081 (100g)



NATO Stock Number: NATO Stock Number: 6840-14-6048349 (100ml perfume) NATO Stock Number: 6840-14-5797140 (100ml no perfume)



6840-14-5952417 (100ml) NATO Stock Number: 6840-14-5941034 (200ml)



Fuel & Diesel Engine Quality Management

DIESEL FUEL ADDITIVES

The ROX® Range of fuel treatments brings all of Callington's expertise together to create solutions. Our range has been formulated utilising experience gained from over 40 years in the Petroleum Industry.

The ROX® Range of solutions have been specifically formulated to treat and prevent contaminants, improve stability, improve quality and performance and reduce consumption and emissions.

- Marine
- Biodiesel
- Trucks
- Fuel Depots









Military Clients

Cage Codes: Z5104 & FA2X6

















Royal Australian Air Force

Republic of Singapore Air Force

United Kingdom Ministry of Defence

French Army 'Armee de Terre'

Republic of Singapore Navy

United States Air Force

Royal Thai Air Force

Royal Malaysian Air Force

Aviation Clients

















































Product Name	NATO Stock No.	Product Name	NATO Stock No.	Product Name	NATO Stock No.
Netbiokem DSAM	6840-14-5994327 6840-66-1656050 6840-14-5672263 6840-66-1656051 6840-14-5774534	Citra-Safe	6850-01-378-0575 6850-01-378-0886 6850-01-378-0797	Prespray 100g	6840-66-1330081 6840-01-6752534
NFAIT-60T One Shot	6840-14-5874817	Screenpad 2000	6850-14-5977544	Top of Descent 100g	6840-66-0976309
NFAIT-40T One Shot	6840-14-5947644	Bio-clean 360	6840-66-1669173	1-Shot 150g	6840-66-1312263
NFAIT-30T Multi Shot	6840-14-6023808	CH-D60	6840-66-1520041	Kilblat 250	6840-14-3575883
NFAI Perm #216 (60g One Shot)	6840-14-4469956	Blue Lagoon Water	6840-66-167-2067	Dubl-Chek Developer D-100	6850-01-3169431
Skin2P Body 100ml (no perfume)	6840-14-5797140	Skin2P Body 100ml (perfumed)	6840-14-6048349	Dubl-Chek Glo-Netic	6850-00-8411347
Screen2P Wear 100ml	6840-14-5952417	Ki-ose 323	6840-14-6005555	Dubl-Chek DR-64	6850-00-1608481
Screen2P Wear 200ml	6840-14-5941034	Ki-ose 320	7930-14-5269095	Dubl-Chek RC-65	6850-01-458-8296
Aeroprep	6840-66-1604774	Dubl-Chek BO-1	6850-01-889868	Dubl-Chek DP-40	6850-01-316-9420
		Dubl-Chek DP-50	6850-01-2657233		

Callington

CALLINGTON OPERATES GLOBALLY ACROSS SIX CONTINENTS AND OUR SPECIALTY PRODUCTS AND SERVICES ARE PROVIDED TO CUSTOMERS IN OVER 150+ COUNTRIES.



























AUS: +61 2 9898 2700 UK: +44 3301 248 121 FRA: +33 (0) 1 64 11 33 22